SINDACO - ASSESSORI COMUNALI - PRESIDENTI DEL CONSIGLIO COMUNALE - CONSIGLIERI COMUNALI

luglio-22

NOMINATIVO

BUCCI MARCO
PICIOCCHI PIETRO

AVVENENTE MAURO
BIANCHI ALESSANDRA
BORDILLI PAOLA
BRUSONI MARTA
CAMPORA MATTEO
CORSO FRANCESCA
GAMBINO SERGIO
MASCIA MARIO
MARESCA FRANCESCO
ROSSO LORENZA

CASSIBBA CARMELO

AIME' PAOLO

ALFONSO DONATELLA ANITA
AMORE STEFANO PIETRO
ARIOTTI FABIO

BARBIERI FEDERICO
BERTORELLO FEDERICO
BEVILACQUA ALESSIO
BRUCCOLERI MARIAJOSE
BRUZZONE FILIPPO
BRUZZONE RITA
CAVALLERI FEDERICA
COSTA STEFANO

CARICA IMPORTO
Sindaco della Citta' 10.263,27
Vice Sindaco della Citta' e Assessore Comunale 7.697,46

Assessore Comunale

Assessore Comunale 6.671,13
Assessore Comunale 6.671,13
Assessore Comunale 6.671,13
Assessore Comunale 6.671,13
Assessore Comunale 6.671,13
Assessore Comunale 6.671,13
Assessore Comunale 6.671,13
Assessore Comunale 6.671,13
Assessore Comunale 6.671,13
Presidente Consiglio Comunale 6.671,13
Consigliere Comunale 1.171,32
Consigliere Comunale 1.073,71
Consigliere Comunale 1.268,93
Consigliere Comunale 976,10
Consigliere Comunale 1.171,32
Consigliere Comunale 976,10
Consigliere Comunale 1.171,32
Consigliere Comunale 976,10
Consigliere Comunale 1.073,71
Consigliere Comunale 488,05
Consigliere Comunale 1.171,32

Consigliere Comunale 1.268,93



CRUCIOLI MATTIA
D'ANGELO SIMONE

DE BENEDICTIS FRANCESCO

DELLO STROLOGO ARIEL
FALCONE VINCENZO
FALTERI DAVIDE
GAGGERO LAURA
GANDOLFO NICHOLAS
GHIO FRANCESCA
GOZZI PAOLO

GROSSO BARBARA
KAABOUR SIMOHAMED
LAZZARI TIZIANA

LODI CRISTINA
MANARA ELENA
NOTARNICOLA TIZIANA
PANDOLFO ALBERTO
PASI LORENZO
PATRONE DAVIDE
PELLERANO LORENZO
PILLONI VALTER
PIRONDINI LUCA
RUSSO MONICA
VACALEBRE VALERIANC
VEROLI ANGIOLO
VILLA CLAUDIO
VISCOGLIOSI ARTIANNA

Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale

0,00
1.268,93
488,05
488,05
1.073,71
1.171,32
1.171,32
1.268,93
1.073,71
683,27
390,44
1.073,71
585,66
1.171,32
1.073,71
1.268,93
1.171,32
1.268,93
390,44
878,49
1.073,71
1.268,93
1.171,32
1.268,93
488,05
1.268,93
1.073,71



