

SINDACO - ASSESSORI COMUNALI - PRESIDENTI DEL CONSIGLIO COMUNALE - CONSIGLIERI COMUNALI**luglio-22**

<i>NOMINATIVO</i>	<i>CARICA</i>	<i>IMPORTO</i>
BUCCI MARCO	<i>Sindaco della Citta'</i>	10.263,27
PICIOCCHI PIETRO	<i>Vice Sindaco della Citta' e Assessore Comunale</i>	7.697,46
AVVENENTE MAURO	<i>Assessore Comunale</i>	
BIANCHI ALESSANDRA	<i>Assessore Comunale</i>	6.671,13
BORDILLI PAOLA	<i>Assessore Comunale</i>	6.671,13
BRUSONI MARTA	<i>Assessore Comunale</i>	6.671,13
CAMPORA MATTEO	<i>Assessore Comunale</i>	6.671,13
CORSO FRANCESCA	<i>Assessore Comunale</i>	6.671,13
GAMBINO SERGIO	<i>Assessore Comunale</i>	6.671,13
MASCIA MARIO	<i>Assessore Comunale</i>	6.671,13
MARESCA FRANCESCO	<i>Assessore Comunale</i>	6.671,13
ROSSO LORENZA	<i>Assessore Comunale</i>	6.671,13
CASSIBBA CARMELO	<i>Presidente Consiglio Comunale</i>	6.671,13
AIME' PAOLO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.171,32
ALFONSO DONATELLA ANITA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.073,71
AMORE STEFANO PIETRO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.268,93
ARIOTTI FABIO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	976,10
BARBIERI FEDERICO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.171,32
BERTORELLO FEDERICO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	976,10
BEVILACQUA ALESSIO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.171,32
BRUCCOLERI MARIAJOSE'	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	976,10
BRUZZONE FILIPPO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.073,71
BRUZZONE RITA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	488,05
CAVALLERI FEDERICA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.171,32
COSTA STEFANO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.268,93

CRUCIOLI MATTIA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	0,00
D'ANGELO SIMONE	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.268,93
DE BENEDICTIS FRANCESCO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	488,05
DELLO STROLOGO ARIEL	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	488,05
FALCONE VINCENZO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.073,71
FALTERI DAVIDE	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.171,32
GAGGERO LAURA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.171,32
GANDOLFO NICHOLAS	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.268,93
GHIO FRANCESCA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.073,71
GOZZI PAOLO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	683,27
GROSSO BARBARA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	390,44
KAABOUR SI MOHAMED	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.073,71
LAZZARI TIZIANA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	585,66
LODI CRISTINA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.171,32
MANARA ELENA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.073,71
NOTARNICOLA TIZIANA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.268,93
PANDOLFO ALBERTO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.171,32
PASI LORENZO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.268,93
PATRONE DAVIDE	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	390,44
PELLERANO LORENZO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	878,49
PILLONI VALTER	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.073,71
PIRONDINI LUCA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.268,93
RUSSO MONICA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.171,32
VACALEBRE VALERIANO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.268,93
VEROLI ANGIOLO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	488,05
VILLA CLAUDIO	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.268,93
VISCOGLIOSI ARIANNA	<i>Consigliere Comunale</i>	1.073,71